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Session 17 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

387 Women`s (50kg) NASSAR HANAN JOR
RADOVANOVIC Nina SRB

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RED
BLUE

388 Women`s (50kg) KOB Tetiana UKR
CHUKANOVA Zlatislava Genadieva BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel GBR
KAZ
ITA
FIJ
ALG

INNES Lee Martin
ALTAYEV Alisher
FRANCHI Carlo
WHIPPY Ratu Seru
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

389 Women`s (50kg) WRIGHT Mckenzie CAN
VILLEGAS AIRA PHI BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej MAR
EST
GUA
NOR
KOR

MOUFASSIR Said
MELISS Dmitri
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
DAHLEN Geir
JONGJIN Kim

29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

390 Women`s (50kg) ROSSHAUG Sofie Vinter DEN
BROMAND SADIA AFG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali BUL
MGL
FIJ
CAN
ARG

POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
WHIPPY Ratu Seru
PETERSON Wade
VILARINO Manuel

30:25
30:22
30:25
30:25
30:24

RED
BLUE

391 Women`s (57kg) PETECIO NESTHY PHI
TAS Nancy Canan GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro ARG
USA
KAZ
MAR
NOR

VILARINO Manuel
ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau
ALTAYEV Alisher
MOUFASSIR Said
DAHLEN Geir

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

392 Women`s (57kg) VAN DER TOORN Maud NED
FERNANDEZ ROMERO JENIFER ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIJ WHIPPY Ratu Seru KOR
CAN
PHI
UKR
___

JONGJIN Kim
PETERSON Wade
CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
KRUTASOV Sergei

28:28
29:27
28:28
28:28
28:28

RED
BLUE

393 Women`s (57kg) YILDIZ KAHRAMAN ESRA TUR
TINTABTHAI Preedakamon THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro NOR
ARG
MAR
KAZ
USA

DAHLEN Geir
VILARINO Manuel
MOUFASSIR Said
ALTAYEV Alisher
ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
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RED
BLUE

394 Women`s (57kg) GLYNN Elise GBR
XU ZICHUN CHN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali USA
PHI
CAN
___
FIJ

ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau
CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro
PETERSON Wade
KRUTASOV Sergei
WHIPPY Ratu Seru

29:28
27:30
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

395 Men`s (57kg) PAALAM CARLO PHI
BONILLA Andrey MEX

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov KAZ
NOR
UKR
ARG
MAR

ALTAYEV Alisher
DAHLEN Geir
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
VILARINO Manuel
MOUFASSIR Said

29:27
29:27
27:29
28:28
29:27

RED
BLUE

396 Men`s (57kg) OVEZOV Shukur TKM
SHAHBAKHSH DANIYAL IRI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA FRANCHI Carlo CAN
FIJ
KOR
GUA
MGL

PETERSON Wade
WHIPPY Ratu Seru
JONGJIN Kim
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar

28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

397 Men`s (57kg) SHIJLAWI MOHAMMED SATTAR SALIH IRQ
SAMGHOULI SOULAIMANE MAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GBR INNES Lee Martin ___
ARG
ALG
POL
KAZ

KRUTASOV Sergei
VILARINO Manuel
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej
ALTAYEV Alisher

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

398 Men`s (57kg) GALLAGHER Jude IRL
MOHAMMED HUSSAM UDDIN IND

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau FIJ
UKR
GUA
PHI
CAN

WHIPPY Ratu Seru
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro
PETERSON Wade

30:26
29:27
30:26
28:28
30:26

Legend:
WO Walkover WP Win on Points
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